
 

 
Swimming Pool Timetable                                                       
Monday 21st April - Sunday 27th April 
 
 
 *pre booking required                                                                  Please Note: Timetable is subject to change at any time.​         ​                        

 

 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Closed 

Adult Only Lane 
Swim 

Adult Only Lane 
Swim 

Adult Only Lane 
Swim 

Adult Only Lane 
Swim 

General Swim Adult Only Lane 
Swim 

6:30- 8:45 
12:30 - 13:30  

8:00-8:45 
12:30-13:30 

6:30-8:45 
12:15-13:00 

8:00- 8:45 
13:15-14:00 

9:00-11:00​
16:00-17:00 

     7:30-9:00 

General Swim General Swim General Swim General Swim Fun Float* General Swim 

17:00-20:00 
(pool share) 

17:00-20:30 
(pool share) 

17:00-20:00 
(pool share) 

17:00-18:45 
(pool share) 

11:00-11:45 
15:00-15:45 

9:00 - 11:00 
16:00-18:00 

Adult Lesson *    Adult Lesson * Fun Float* 

19:15-20:00    16:00-16:45 11:00-11:45 


