

SPORTS CENTRE

ST MARGARET'S

Swimming Pool Timetable Monday 21st April - Sunday 27th April

*pre booking required

Please Note: Timetable is subject to change at any time.

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
Closed	Adult Only Lane Swim	Adult Only Lane Swim	Adult Only Lane Swim	Adult Only Lane Swim	General Swim	Adult Only Lane Swim
	6:30- 8:45 12:30 - 13:30	8:00-8:45 12:30-13:30	6:30-8:45 12:15-13:00	8:00- 8:45 13:15-14:00	9:00-11:00 16:00-17:00	7:30-9:00
	General Swim	General Swim	General Swim	General Swim	Fun Float*	General Swim
	17:00-20:00 (pool share)	17:00-20:30 (pool share)	17:00-20:00 (pool share)	17:00-18:45 (pool share)	11:00-11:45 15:00-15:45	9:00 - 11:00 16:00-18:00
	Adult Lesson *				Adult Lesson *	Fun Float*
	19:15-20:00				16:00-16:45	11:00-11:45